FRIENDS AND FAMILY TEST – DR A MUNZAR- MONK BRETTON


	In April 2016, 7 of our patients participated in the friends and family test.  The results are below:
1. How likely are you to recommend our GP practice to friends and family if they needed similar care or treatment?

	
	Extremely likely
	Likely
	Neither likely or unlikely 
	Unlikely
	Extremely unlikely 
	Don’t know

	
	4
	3
	0
	0
	0
	0

	2. Thinking about your response to this question, what is the main reason why you feel this way?
· Friendly and easy to get an appointment. Following up on my concerns.
· No waiting

· Pleasant staff

· Good examination

· Usual first rate experience

· Love this surgery, always willing to accommodate and fit you in where possible.




